UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
FS0203                     SCR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R301-020. D
SURFACE MOUNT SCR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC FS0203 is a surface mount SCR, it uses UTC’s
advanced technology to provide customers with high gate sensitivity,
etc.
 FEATURES
* High gate sensitivity
SOT-223
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
FS0203L-x-AA3-R FS0203G-x-AA3-R SOT-223 K A G Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: K: Cathode   A: Anode   G: Gate
 MARKING
FS0203                      SCR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R301-020. D
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT
FS0203-2 200 V
FS0203-4 400 V
FS0203-6 600 V
FS0203-8 800 V
Repetitive Peak Off State Voltage
(RGK=1kΩ)
FS0203-9
VDRM, VRRM